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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 COMMET Alexandre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 5,3

COURTABESSIS Marina GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 48 7 36
-

2 LE SERGENT Jocelyn AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 12,5

TURPEAU Patrick AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 12,6 7 35
-

3 CHARIGLIONE Chantal GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 12,2

CLAES Nathalie GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 15,7 7 34
-

4 CARLETTI Denis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 6,5

VIDAL Marc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,3 5 34
-

5 PALMER Glenn GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 6,9

PALMER Susan GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 35,3 7 31
-

6 MAISONNIER Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,2

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0 15 31
-

7 DE BARROS Michel GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 13,2

TONEL Jacques GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 46 10 31
-

8 GONZALES Patrick GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 10,5

LEFORT Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3 7 30
-

9 MAFFEI Antoine GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 11,8

CHARIGLIONE Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 14,0 6 30
-

10 CABANNE Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 10,4

CABANNES Yolande GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 31,2 9 30
-

11 BOUSQUET Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 10,6

DEBELLE Françoise GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 22,0 7 30
-

12 SEBIRE Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,4

DEBELLE Dominique GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,9 9 30
-

13 DIGNAC Gerard SOCBOR BORDEAUX FRA 12,3

LOPEZ Ange-Marie AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,1 8 28
-

14 HERRERO Jean Jacques AQUITAINE FRA 20,6

POUDENX Jean Andre AQUITAINE FRA 25,4 12 27
-

15 NOVELLA Moïse BISCARROSSE FRA 22,8

GABET Willy PESSAC FRA 34,0 14 27
-
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16 COUERBE Jacqueline GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,9

MONTRICHARD Philippe GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 22,6 10 27
-

17 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

FOURMOND Valerie GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 29,5 12 27
-

18 TAUZIN Didier ASCE BORDEAUX FRA 21,7

LARNAUDIE Gerard GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 22,6 12 26
-

19 POMIES Serge MEDOC FRA 17,2

LANGLOIS Serge LACANAU FRA 18,8 10 26
-

20 DE BOURNAZEL Paul Henri GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 24,4

MEDEVILLE Jean GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 15 25
-

21 MERIGUET Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,7

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 11 25
-

22 MARTIN Gérard HAUT POITOU FRA 34,7

JAMMES Patrick GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 36,0 18 25
-

23 BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4

BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne PESSAC FRA 25,5 12 24
-

24 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 19,6

SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 22,9 11 24
-

25 GRENIE Daniel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,7

DE FEYTAUD Charles GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 28,5 11 23
-

26 PUYMIRAT Helene LACANAU FRA 14,5

LANGLADE RIDOUX Jacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4 9 23
-

27 LIEGEOIS Maurice GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 14,0

BOREAN Luigi GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 18,4 8 23
-

28 LANGLADE Jean-Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9

JOUSSE Roger AQUITAINE FRA 30,5 10 22
-

29 PELTEREAU Jean-Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0

BERGUIGNAT Philippe PESSAC FRA 25,5 12 21
-

30 LAULAN Hervé GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,0

ESCUDEY Benoit GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 15 21
-

31 WANGERMEZ Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42

WANGERMEZ Maite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 43 18 17
-

32 AUGERE Annie AQUITAINE FRA 18,6

VIGNEAU Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,2 12 17
-

33 LEFORT Armel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 15 17
-

34 PERRET Marie-Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,6

MONCLUS Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 41 14 16
-

35 CHEVRIER Michel MEJANNE FRA 28,8

LEPINEUX Jacques MEJANNE FRA 54 16 16
-
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36 BOTEBOL Françoise LACANAU FRA 23,6

COUM Alain TEYNAC FRA 29,5 14 14
-

37 STOICHEFF Gilles AQUITAINE FRA 35,5

BUGUET Herve AQUITAINE FRA 47 18 13
-

38 PHARAON Jean-Pierre MERIGNIES FRA 17,9

CHEVALIER Chantale GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 12 13
-

39 STROOBANTS Joanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3

DUPONT Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 17 11
-

40 ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 48 18 11
-

41 GARNAUD Brigitte PESSAC FRA 41

SUREAU Marie PESSAC FRA 54 18 7
-

42 LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 43

POIRIER Catherine BORDEAUX LAC FRA 54 18 4
-

43 ROQUES Stephane GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 18,0

HERREYRE Michel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 34,4 12 ---
-
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1 MAISONNIER Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,2

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0 15 46
-

2 COMMET Alexandre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 5,3

COURTABESSIS Marina GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 48 7 43
-

3 CHARIGLIONE Chantal GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 12,2

CLAES Nathalie GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 15,7 7 41
-

4 DE BARROS Michel GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 13,2

TONEL Jacques GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 46 10 41
-

5 LE SERGENT Jocelyn AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 12,5

TURPEAU Patrick AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 12,6 7 41
-

6 MARTIN Gérard HAUT POITOU FRA 34,7

JAMMES Patrick GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 36,0 18 41
-

7 DE BOURNAZEL Paul Henri GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 24,4

MEDEVILLE Jean GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 15 40
-

8 NOVELLA Moïse BISCARROSSE FRA 22,8

GABET Willy PESSAC FRA 34,0 14 40
-

9 HERRERO Jean Jacques AQUITAINE FRA 20,6

POUDENX Jean Andre AQUITAINE FRA 25,4 12 39
-

10 CABANNE Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 10,4

CABANNES Yolande GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 31,2 9 39
-

11 CARLETTI Denis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 6,5

VIDAL Marc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,3 5 39
-

12 SEBIRE Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,4

DEBELLE Dominique GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,9 9 39
-

13 TAUZIN Didier ASCE BORDEAUX FRA 21,7

LARNAUDIE Gerard GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 22,6 12 38
-

14 PALMER Glenn GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 6,9

PALMER Susan GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 35,3 7 38
-

15 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

FOURMOND Valerie GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 29,5 12 38
-
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16 GONZALES Patrick GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 10,5

LEFORT Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3 7 37
-

17 COUERBE Jacqueline GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,9

MONTRICHARD Philippe GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 22,6 10 37
-

18 BOUSQUET Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 10,6

DEBELLE Françoise GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 22,0 7 37
-

19 BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4

BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne PESSAC FRA 25,5 12 36
-

20 POMIES Serge MEDOC FRA 17,2

LANGLOIS Serge LACANAU FRA 18,8 10 36
-

21 MERIGUET Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,7

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 11 36
-

22 LAULAN Hervé GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,0

ESCUDEY Benoit GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 15 36
-

23 MAFFEI Antoine GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 11,8

CHARIGLIONE Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 14,0 6 36
-

24 DIGNAC Gerard SOCBOR BORDEAUX FRA 12,3

LOPEZ Ange-Marie AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,1 8 36
-

25 WANGERMEZ Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42

WANGERMEZ Maite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 43 18 35
-

26 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 19,6

SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 22,9 11 34
-

27 GRENIE Daniel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,7

DE FEYTAUD Charles GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 28,5 11 34
-

28 PELTEREAU Jean-Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0

BERGUIGNAT Philippe PESSAC FRA 25,5 12 33
-

29 LANGLADE Jean-Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9

JOUSSE Roger AQUITAINE FRA 30,5 10 32
-

30 PUYMIRAT Helene LACANAU FRA 14,5

LANGLADE RIDOUX Jacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4 9 32
-

31 CHEVRIER Michel MEJANNE FRA 28,8

LEPINEUX Jacques MEJANNE FRA 54 16 31
-

32 LEFORT Armel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 15 31
-

33 LIEGEOIS Maurice GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 14,0

BOREAN Luigi GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 18,4 8 31
-

34 STOICHEFF Gilles AQUITAINE FRA 35,5

BUGUET Herve AQUITAINE FRA 47 18 30
-

35 PERRET Marie-Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,6

MONCLUS Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 41 14 30
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 AUGERE Annie AQUITAINE FRA 18,6

VIGNEAU Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,2 12 29
-

37 ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 48 18 27
-

38 BOTEBOL Françoise LACANAU FRA 23,6

COUM Alain TEYNAC FRA 29,5 14 27
-

39 STROOBANTS Joanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3

DUPONT Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 17 25
-

40 PHARAON Jean-Pierre MERIGNIES FRA 17,9

CHEVALIER Chantale GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 12 25
-

41 GARNAUD Brigitte PESSAC FRA 41

SUREAU Marie PESSAC FRA 54 18 19
-

42 LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 43

POIRIER Catherine BORDEAUX LAC FRA 54 18 18
-

43 ROQUES Stephane GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 18,0

HERREYRE Michel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 34,4 12 ---
-


